GSW-2400HPS
1
24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ Web Smart
Ethernet Switch
Physical Port
•	 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 copper with IEEE
802.3at / 802.3af Power over Ethernet Injector function
•	 Reset button for system factory default

5
GSW-2400HPS 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ Web Smart Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Standards Conformance
Regulation Compliance FCC Part 15 Class A, CE
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
IEEE 802.1p QoS
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet
IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet
Environment
Operating
Temperature: 0 ~ 50 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage
Temperature: -10~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5~ 95% (non-condensing)
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandalproof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender